NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Tuesday, February 4, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race
NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $25,000 I N 2024-"25. AE: N/W $500 PER START [N 2024-"25.
Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 CGET I T WRI GHT Jo Ciocca Jr. Ha Loney X- X- X 5-3-4 8-1
2 2 CAVI ART SCOUT Ku Sugg Ed MIler X- X- X 7-5-5 3-1
3 3 SKYVWAY TROOPER Aa Merrinman Wh Johnson 1:55.3 1-3-8 6-5
4 4 EASI LY AMUSED Ko Massey El Tol |l ey X- X- X 3-5-5 12-1
5 5 JCOEY THE ROCKET Ty Angus Ri Mapes X- X- X 4-7-5 25-1
6 6 OGRADYS FI RST MAN Ch Lens VWa Smth X-X-X 4-4-3 25-1
7 7 MAGAZI NE THEME Ju Irvine Ma Chupp X- X- X 7-6-5 25-1
8 8 HEADBANGER G Bateson G Bateson 1:58.1 6-1-3 12-1
9 [9 MODEL NI NETYFOUR Ba Sti ner Ba Sti ner X-X-X 5-3-8 6-1
Second Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2024-"25. AE: N/W $500 (M ARES $600) PER START IN
2024-"25.
Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 ROSE RUN XANDER G Gisnore Su St ockwel | X- X- X 6-6-4 7-1

2 2 FOUR WHEELI N Ty Angus Ma Chupp X-X-X 5-6-5 9-5

3 3 LILY'S SWAN POND Hu Myers Ch Myrick X- X- X 6- X-4 20-1

4 4 STONEBOROUGH Ba Stiner Ba Stiner X- X- X 8-7-9 9-1

5 5 SUCH AN ANGEL Ch Lens Er MIler X- X- X 5-6-5 8-1

6 6 SJS STAR S ZOOVER La M ler La MIler X- X- X 2-5-4 20-1  $22,500
7 7 TT'S MEGAM KE Ja Thonpson Da Evans Jr X-X-X 4-7-8 20-1

8 8 SOLAR Sk De Mul | Sk De Mul | X- X- X 4-5-6 20-1

9 [9 COCONUT KATE Aa Merriman Jo Wengerd X- X- X 6-7-7 2-1

Third Race

CLAIMING $8,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $6,500 Class: 8000CL  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3  (dds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 CUZBERTTOLDMESO Ch Lemns Th Hal | 1:57.3 X-7-1 12-1  $8, 000
2 2 MASKEDVAN Hu Myers Ma Angus X-X-X 3-3-4 5-1 $8, 000
3 3 CAFFEI NE BUZZ Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Ciocca Jr. 1:58.4 7-1-4 25-1 $8, 000
4 4 WNNER IS COMNG Br Rhoades Jo Her shber ger X- X- X 6-8-5 8-1 $8, 000
5 5 TAKEMETOTHELM T GB Aa Merri man Ge Mal ady 1:55.1 1-5-1 1-1 $8, 000
6 6 TROUBLE'S A BREWN Ku Sugg Ke Kash Jr 1:57.2 4-6-2 12-1  $8, 000
7 7 DAENERYS DREAM Ty Angus Bi Rhoades 1:56.2 1-2-2 7-1 $8, 000
8 8 UVAM BLUE CH P Ju Irvine Jo Aiverio 1:57.1 1-3-8 15-1  $8, 000
9 [9 POUND SIGN G Gisnore Ja Brewer X- X- X 5-4-2 15-1  $8, 000

Fourth Race

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: NW4APMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 SWEET ALEX Ju Irvine Je M I ner X- X- X 2-2-7 7-1 $37, 500
2 2 My LEGEND Ja Day Ja Day X-X-X 3-6-7 10-1

3 3 THE WAR ROOM Hu Myers B Unhol t z 1:56.2 1-2-2 9-5 $37, 500
4 4 I WANT MY MONEY Ku Sugg Be d egg X- X- X 2-4-7 15-1  $37,500
5 5 TWO Bl RDS ONESTONE Ja Thonpson St Main X-X-X 6-9-5 5-1

6 6 COALFORD BET ALI NE Aa Merri man Cr Stein 1:56.4 4-1-6 9-2 $30, 000
7 7 HASTE MAKE WASTE Ko Massey Ko Massey X-X-X 7-6-3 25-1 $30, 000
8 8 CAL BOY Lu Ebersol e Br MIler 1:57. 4 4-1-1 15-1 $37, 500
9 [9 YOU NEVER CAN TELL Ty Angus Bi Rhoades 1:55.2 1-3-9 5-1

Fifth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2024-'25.

Purse: $8,000 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds

1 1 MUSIC IS ART Aa Merriman Ma Headworth X- X- X 9-2-3 5-2

2 2 DRAGON CANDY Hu Myers Ke Sher man X- X- X 8-9-3 12-1

3 3 Y S MATH S BRO An Macdonal d Ke Kash Jr X- X- X 2-6-2 9-2

4 4 BAI T A HOOK Ty Angus Th O Donnel | 1:56.1 1-1-4 7-1

5 5 THE FEAR | S REAL Ku Sugg Ge Mal ady X- X- X 6-2-3 3-1

6 6 SHOWNBOAT SHOOTI NG Ko Massey Ar Mc Il nmurray 1:56.3 8-1-6 25-1

7 7 ROCKI N REGA E Lu Ebersol e El Tolley 1:.57.4 8-1-2 25-1

8 8 PONER SVEET Ju Irvine Ja Seynour X-X-X 2-6-7 9-2

9 [9 TAMERIK N Lo Ebersole Ba Redder X- X- X 3-6-5 25-1
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Sixth Race

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Classs NW2PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
SI LENCETHEW TNESS Ch Lens
GETTI NGYOURSEALEGS Ku Sugg
TYMAL ENVOY
ROSE RUN ZOAR
HEAT CHECK
MORTGAGE LI FTER
VI NTAGE DRACULA
EARLY PLAY

o~NOoOGhwWNE
o~NOoOGhWNE

Seventh Race

Driver

Ju lrvine
Hu Myers

Aa Merri man
Ty Angus

Lu Ebersol e

An Macdonal d

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Sc Cox

Ed MI1ler
Je M I I ner
Co Krei ser
Ha Loney

Me Byl er

Ri Mapes
Ja MG nnis

Yrs Best
X-X-X
2:00.4
X-X-X
1:58.0
1:57. 4
X- X- X
1:57. 4
1:58.1

Last 3

3-
7
5-
4-
1-
2-
4-
8-

wbmxwwpm
NROWR OON

dds
3-1
25-1
10-1
3-1
5-2
9-2
25-1
10-1

Cl ai mi ng

$22, 500
$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125
$22, 500
$22, 500
$22, 500

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,200 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
TROTEN AVAY
BB FI RE
TREVI NO ON GREEN
MJUSCLE DETECTOR
M NDFUL AMOS
TT' S | SOBAR
VELMA KELLY
HOGCSI ER' S HELP
9 AMERI CAN CRCSS
AE1 KENTUCKYDREAM

OCONOUITRAWNEF
—TONOUIR~AWNE

Eighth Race

Driver
Lu Ebersol e
Sk De Ml |

An Macdonal d

G Gisnore
Ju lrvine
Ja Thonpson
Ko Massey
Ku Sugg

Aa Johnst on
Ju Irvine

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ge Mller
Sk De Ml |
Ja McG nnis
Ja Brewer
Be Cl egg

Da Evans Jr
Li Main

Jo Hershberger

Aa Johnston
La O abaugh

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

Last 3

CXJO?U‘I(A.)U"ICPOO#\I#
QQUIUOINOODMO AN

(dds
25-1
25-1
6-1
7-2
2-1
25-1
5-2

25-1
12-1

Cl ai mi ng

$18, 750
$18, 750
$15, 000

$21, 750

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $8,200 Class: NW1IPMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
DREAM NENDLESSLY
WATCH YOUR MOUTH
DON' T TEST ME
SEAS| DE GRI ZZLY
| VEGOTNEONEYES
BACKYARD BI LLY
STARLIT RIGVAJI G
ROSE RUN ASTRO

9 INHS TIME

AE1 CATATONI C | GUANA

OCO~NOUITA~AWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Ninth Race

Driver_
Ju lrvine

An Macdonal d

Aa Merriman
Ty Angus

Hu Myers
Ku Sugg

Ko Massey
Ch Lens

Br Rhoades
Ku Sugg

CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $4,500 Class: 5000CL
HN PP Horse
BAD SECRET
PERFECT H GH
SUNBURST I TIS
REMEMBERI NG SHORTY
SERGEANT H GHWAY
ALMANAC
TYLER ALBERT
ART OF REVENGE
9 ALADDI N HANOVER
AE1 EXPRESSO JCE

OCO~NOUITA~AWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Tenth Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. THAT ARE N/W $50,000 | N 2024-"25. AE:

Gait: Pace

Driver

Lu Ebersol e
Je W1 son
Hu Myers

Br Rhoades
G Gisnore
Ju lrvine
Ty Angus

Ko Massey
Aa Merriman
Br Rhoades

CLAIMING $8000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
ROSE RUN VI NCENT
BEST TI ME HANOVER
SS TYS AFLYIN
WEEDLE SVEETS
BLOGVASTER
GET THE CASH
TRI UMPHANT' S CHI P
TRACK THE ACTI ON
9 CAPSTONE
E1 SIERRAS SPIRI T

TOONDUTRWNBR
—ONOUAWNR

Driver

Da Lake

Hu Myers

Br Rhoades
Ch Lens

Aa Merri man
Lo Ebersol e
Ju lrvine
Ja Thonpson
Ry Deaton
Ko Massey

Dis: 1 Mile

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ti Driver
Ja Mcd nnis
Er Mller

B Urhol tz
St Main

Sc Ferguson
Ko Massey
Sc Cox

Be Cl egg

Ma Mapes

Tr ai ner
Ry Deaton
Je Wl son

Jo Her shber ger

Bi Rhoades
Je Mal etz
Pa Hol zman
My Weaver
El Tol |l ey
Co Krei ser
Br Rhoades

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Da Lake

Jo diverio
To Snmith

Me Byl er

Co Krei ser
Lo Ebersol e
Ma Chupp

Da Evans Jr
Ry Deaton
Ko Massey

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
2:04.0
2:01.0
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
X- X- X

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
1:58.1

Last 3
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Qdds
10-1
7-2
9-1
4-1
12-1
15-1
20-1
15-1

Cl ai mi ng
$18, 750
$18, 750

$18, 750
$18, 750

$18, 750
$18, 750

Cl ai mi ng
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000
$5, 000

N/W $750 PER START IN 2024-"25. AE:

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

Last 3

OOOO\IOOI\J(.IJ'IOOI—‘OJCD

1
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Eleventh Race
GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $9,600 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

o~NOoOGhwWNE

o~NOoOGhWNE

DECI DI NG FACTOR Ch
VI CTORI OQUSBLUECHI P Ku
| FUDNTKNONOAUKNO ~ Pi
BLUEBI RD VI RG NERA Hu
WATCH U R BACK Co
CRU SER THE KI D Br
WASH THE DRAGON Lo
TERRY ALBERT Aa

Twelfth Race
NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS(MARESALLOWED 20%). AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2024-"25.

HN PP Horse

Driver

Lens

Sugg
Henry

Myers

Kr ei ser
Rhoades
Eber sol e
Merri man

Purse: $8,000 Class; NW3500L4 Gait: Trot
Driver

VERY SMART Ku Sugg
JAI LHOUSE YANKEE Hu Myers
SADCDAKA Lo Ebersol e
SETI T AND FORGETI T Aa Merri man
KANDY SWEET Ko Massey
ELLI ANNA R Ju lrvine
FASHI ON ON A STAR Br Rhoades
DON' T LOOK GOCD Lu Ebersol e
CYCLONE BEN Ch Lens

OCO~NOUITRWNE

9

—TOONOUIR~AWNE

Thirteenth Race
$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000
(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: 30000CLNW7  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse

OCONOUITR_RWNE

—TOONOUIRRWNE

9

TENACI QUS HANOVER An

Cl NDERLANE CRUI SER Ty
S| LVER BENTLEY Ku
TELL' S VI CTORY Aa
DRAGON PURPLECHI PS Ke
VH VOLT Ja
PRI NCE JCOHN Ko
NOBLI GHT Ch
SI LK ROAD Jo

Fourteenth Race
NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $50,000 IN 2024-"25. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2024-"25.
Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

OCO~NOUITA~WNE

—TONOOUOIA~AWNE

9

Driver

Macdonal d
Angus
Sugg
Merri man
Kash

Day
Massey
Lens

Ci occa Jr.

Driver

CABOT BEACH Ku Sugg

LYI NG I N CASH Ju Irvine
BOBS REDEMPTI ON Ja Thonpson
PET MY ROCK Hu Myers

NI MBLE NED Ko Massey
AMADEUS AS Br Rhoades
DCROCKI NMOONDANCER Ty Angus
EXTRA CRUNCHY Ch Lens
KATE- N- Al DAN Aa Merriman

Fifteenth Race
NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2024-"25. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2024-°25. AE:
CLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.
Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

OCONOUITRAWNEF

—TONOUIAWNE

PRI NCE OF BAILAIR Da
NORVMANDY BEACH Ko
oUT COLD Ju
TRANSI TI ONI NG JOY Jo
WHAT' S YOUR BEEF Ku
ROSE RUN WALKER Ty
DERGCSA Ch
EXECUTI VE DASH N Er
MACH STOCKN BARREL Hu

Driver

Lake
Massey
I rvine

Ci occa Jr.

Sugg
Angus
Lens
MIler

Myers

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

WA
Da
P

Co
Co
Wh
Lo
La

Dis: 1 Mile

Snmith
Har vey
Henry
Krei ser
Kr ei ser
Johnson
Eber sol e
Merri man

Tr ai ner

Ke
Ro
Do
Jo
Co
La
Ju
Ro
St

Sher man
Troyer

M Kirgan
diverio
Kr ei ser

Cl abaugh
Mul | ett

Ei dens
Schoef fe

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
E

Je
Jo
Ke
Ja
Ko
Ca

Ry

Dis: 1 Mile

MG nni s
MIler

M || ner
diverio
Kash Jr
Day
Massey
Hol I ar
Deat on

Tr ai ner

Ca
Te
Ty
Ro
Jo
B

Me
Wh
Jo

Dis: 1 Mile

Hol | ar
Lohmann

St Louis

Tr oyer

Her shber ger
Rhoades
Byl er
Johnson
Wenger d

Tr ai ner

Da
Ja
Je
Ry
Rh
Me
Th
Er

Ge

Lake
Seynour
Mal et z
Deat on
Patrick
Byl er
Hal |
MIler
Mal ady

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:57.3
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-%X-X

Yrs Best Last 3

2:01.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:02.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:00.0
2:01.1
X-X-X

Yrs Best Last 3

1:58.2
1:56.3
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.2
X-X-X
X- X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-%X-X

OTWURORND
CWANENAL
WOONNAXN
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WOOWWN AN
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N~N~NOoA~ADMDW

U'IOO@@(:OI\)I\)CDOO
mXObCIDCO@U‘ICD
WWOONO~NWN

Q

1 1 1
TNRRNR O

HNHU‘I({'IOO\II\J

NG
e

dds
7-2
7-1
25-1
5-2
9-2
20-1
10-1
25-1
4-1

(dds
3-1
8-5
4-1
9-1
20-1
20-1
20-1
20-1
9-1

Cl ai mi ng
$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125
$22, 500
$22, 500
$28, 125
$22, 500

$30, 000
$30, 000
$30, 000
$30, 000

Cl ai mi ng
$6, 000
$6, 000

$6, 000
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